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District

District

District

District

 126,944

 117,686

 129,086

 126,425

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 307

 6,629

 11,047

 18,682

 81,698

 2,385

 1,526

 4,670

 412

 2,701

 33,372

 14,573

 59,215

 1,590

 922

 4,901

 375

 2,905

 9,884

 44,866

 64,384

 1,612

 847

 4,213

 305

 6,140

 12,748

 47,039

 52,025

 2,069

 1,381

 4,718

 64,741  58,565  3,638

 62,830  50,887  3,969

 66,984  58,460  3,642

 64,648  57,963  3,814

 160  144  3

 3,410  3,038  181

 6,019  4,851  177

 10,060  8,284  338

 41,636  38,999  1,063

 1,167  1,118  100

 750  731  45

 1,539  1,400  1,731

 217  184  11

 1,415  1,217  69

 19,593  13,157  622

 7,808  6,515  250

 30,946  27,491  778

 835  673  82

 538  364  20

 1,478  1,286  2,137

 206  159  10

 1,520  1,319  66

 5,258  4,464  162

 24,104  20,104  658

 33,329  30,202  853

 849  690  73

 446  372  29

 1,272  1,150  1,791

 170  126  9

 3,140  2,863  137

 6,732  5,837  179

 25,168  21,082  789

 26,175  25,151  699

 1,042  938  89

 723  615  43

 1,498  1,351  1,869

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  729,906
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District

District

 132,999

 96,766

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 412

 3,950

 9,897

 18,924

 92,696

 1,542

 1,116

 4,462

 322

 2,314

 50,054

 16,264

 20,024

 1,444

 1,046

 5,298

 67,453  61,487  4,059

 52,746  39,753  4,267

 216  182  14

 2,030  1,805  115

 5,289  4,449  159

 10,100  8,512  312

 47,210  44,164  1,322

 735  676  131

 613  475  28

 1,260  1,224  1,978

 182  130  10

 1,212  1,051  51

 29,813  19,337  904

 8,753  7,223  288

 9,985  9,736  303

 715  650  79

 582  428  36

 1,504  1,198  2,596

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 40,831

 52,990

 51,551

 49,459

 46,850

 60,288

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 110

 2,004

 8,313

 7,849

 19,638

 980

 579

 1,358

 196

 894

 27,026

 6,799

 15,044

 761

 444

 1,826

 163

 913

 7,309

 21,227

 19,546

 694

 370

 1,329

 116

 1,852

 9,490

 21,433

 13,525

 938

 545

 1,560

 154

 1,174

 7,275

 8,294

 27,683

 591

 455

 1,224

 213

 864

 40,950

 8,156

 6,689

 766

 522

 2,128

 22,900  17,039  892

 31,110  20,544  1,336

 28,640  21,829  1,082

 27,703  20,671  1,085

 26,234  19,583  1,033

 35,491  23,102  1,695

 56  53  1

 1,059  898  47

 4,778  3,409  126

 4,437  3,286  126

 11,167  8,219  252

 507  446  27

 314  259  6

 582  469  307

 116  77  3

 514  365  15

 16,465  10,081  480

 3,806  2,876  117

 8,765  6,106  173

 429  308  24

 284  154  6

 731  577  518

 99  60  4

 510  385  18

 4,087  3,114  108

 11,750  9,185  292

 11,033  8,267  246

 399  267  28

 213  145  12

 549  406  374

 68  45  3

 1,015  802  35

 5,314  4,045  131

 12,104  9,011  318

 7,705  5,633  187

 496  409  33

 316  212  17

 685  514  361

 91  59  4

 640  503  31

 4,113  3,041  121

 4,685  3,491  118

 15,621  11,699  363

 337  227  27

 267  183  5

 480  380  364

 126  79  8

 475  372  17

 25,157  15,113  680

 4,560  3,460  136

 3,647  2,943  99

 407  315  44

 305  198  19

 814  622  692

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  301,969       
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4

5
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 46,473

 33,732

 36,338

 32,323

 46,286

 10,862

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 106

 1,648

 559

 3,655

 39,004

 434

 237

 830

 96

 672

 1,091

 2,412

 28,512

 253

 113

 583

 100

 836

 405

 5,844

 28,127

 289

 92

 645

 75

 1,490

 515

 6,913

 22,180

 360

 204

 586

 123

 1,089

 408

 3,536

 39,800

 375

 158

 797

 34

 517

 1,455

 1,770

 6,577

 175

 78

 256

 22,937  22,766  770

 17,006  16,167  559

 18,294  17,434  610

 15,609  16,172  542

 22,939  22,507  840

 5,192  5,439  231

 59  46  1

 854  763  31

 247  304  8

 1,869  1,731  55

 19,302  19,284  418

 208  205  21

 108  121  8

 290  312  228

 48  47  1

 362  301  9

 493  587  11

 1,211  1,179  22

 14,505  13,661  346

 122  113  18

 56  57

 209  222  152

 48  50  2

 451  371  14

 164  230  11

 2,945  2,823  76

 14,286  13,539  302

 153  121  15

 41  49  2

 206  251  188

 42  31  2

 756  699  35

 228  282  5

 3,450  3,372  91

 10,663  11,268  249

 166  189  5

 93  108  3

 211  223  152

 57  62  4

 576  487  26

 188  219  1

 1,765  1,710  61

 19,880  19,445  475

 155  190  30

 74  82  2

 244  312  241

 15  18  1

 261  244  12

 704  727  24

 860  884  26

 3,147  3,351  79

 83  89  3

 41  34  3

 81  92  83

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  206,014       
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1
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5
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 39,640

 30,964

 41,197

 44,643

 39,863

 25,616

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 91

 2,977

 2,175

 7,178

 23,056

 971

 710

 2,482

 120

 1,135

 5,255

 5,362

 15,659

 576

 365

 2,492

 112

 1,156

 2,170

 17,795

 16,711

 629

 385

 2,239

 114

 2,798

 2,743

 18,693

 16,320

 771

 632

 2,572

 135

 1,687

 2,214

 7,094

 25,213

 576

 503

 2,441

 75

 933

 7,649

 6,338

 6,758

 503

 446

 2,914

 18,904  18,760  1,976

 14,714  14,176  2,074

 20,050  19,197  1,950

 21,336  21,120  2,187

 18,280  19,397  2,186

 12,063  11,212  2,341

 45  45  1

 1,497  1,377  103

 994  1,138  43

 3,754  3,267  157

 11,167  11,496  393

 452  467  52

 328  351  31

 667  619  1,196

 53  60  7

 539  551  45

 2,635  2,489  131

 2,791  2,460  111

 7,676  7,724  259

 284  252  40

 198  153  14

 538  487  1,467

 59  49  4

 559  563  34

 1,007  1,120  43

 9,409  8,096  290

 8,010  8,396  305

 297  302  30

 192  178  15

 517  493  1,229

 60  50  4

 1,369  1,362  67

 1,190  1,510  43

 9,614  8,699  380

 7,807  8,250  263

 380  340  51

 314  295  23

 602  614  1,356

 68  61  6

 814  815  58

 988  1,189  37

 3,650  3,311  133

 11,709  13,020  484

 243  259  74

 272  210  21

 536  532  1,373

 41  33  1

 476  435  22

 3,952  3,497  200

 3,333  2,879  126

 3,191  3,442  125

 225  246  32

 236  196  14

 609  484  1,821

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  221,923       


